
BEG NW COR SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E
FT, W 466 FT, N 281 FT TO POB.  

BYRD ROBIN D/BYRD ROBIN L
2785 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-16-04010-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

31616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/10/2015 DF 3.00 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
3

203,846
8,048
42,000

253,894
93,783

160,111
HX HB 13 160,111

0
253,894

0

253,894

1231/0510 3/09/2012 WD U I 12 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

ROBIN D & ROBIN L B

1221/1317 9/14/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND L & SALLY B M

GMAC MORTGAGE LLC  
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SALE:1:1: 3 AC WITH IMP

18907 M H 125 10/31/2001

2014HX Base Yr

2785 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,563 109.2480 122.36 313,609 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 36 100 36 2,863

BAS 1,952 100 1,952 155,251

FGR 936 55 515 40,960

FOP 200 30 60 4,772

3,124 2,563 203,846

BAS= W21 N16 W23 S16 FGR= W26 BAS= W3 S12 E3 N12$ S36 E26
N36$ S36 FOP=  S8E25 N8 W25$ E44 N36$.

BAS

21

16

23

16

36

44

36FGR

26

36

26

36

BAS

3

12

3

12

FOP8

25

8

25

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 16 416.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,248

8,048

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000


